
ERASMUS + COORDINATORS AT LBUS 

 

 

No. Faculty Erasmus + Coordinator Email address 

1. Faculty of Theology 

„Andrei Şaguna’’ 

 

Assoc. Prof. Daniela Buda, 

Ph.D 

daniel.buda@ulbsibiu.ro 

2. Faculty of Law  

Department of Public 

Law 

 

Lecturer Dorina-Alexandra 

Rusu, Ph.D. 

alexandrad.rusu@ulbsibiu.ro  

3 Faculty of Letters and 

Arts  

 

Assoc. Prof. Eva – Nicoleta 

Burduşel, Ph.D. 

eva.burdusel@ulbsibiu.ro 

 

•  Department of Anglo-

American Studies 

 

Assoc. Prof. Dana Dogaru, 

Ph.D.  

 

dana.dogaru@ulbsibiu.ro 

 

•  Department of 

Romanic Studies 

 

 

Lecturer Alina Bako, Ph.D. 

 

alina.bako@ulbsibiu.ro/alina.ba

ko@ulbsibiu.ro 

 

•  Department of 

Performing Arts 

 

Lecturer Adriana Bârza, Ph.D. 

 

lector.adriana@gmail.com/altisi

a_adriana@yahoo.com 

 

•  Francophone Studies 

 

Lecturer Dorin Comşa, Ph.D. dorincomsa@yahoo.fr 

/dorin.comsa@ulbsibiu.ro 

 

4. Faculty of Socio –

Human Studies  

 

Prof. Ioana – Narcisa Creţu, 

Ph.D. 

ioana.cretu@ulbsibiu.ro 

•  Department of History 

and Protestant 

Theology  

 

Assist. Daniela Stanciu, Ph.D. danamstanciu@yahoo.ro 

•  Department of 

Journalism, Public 

Relations,  

Sociology and  

Psychology  

 

Prof.dr. Cretu Ioana-Narcisa, 

Ph.D. 

Assoc. prof.  Pavelescu 

Amalia-Ludmila, Ph.D. 

Lecturer Vlase Ionela, Ph.D. 

Assoc.prof. Brate Adrian-

Tudor, Ph.D. 

 

ioana.cretu@ulbsibiu.ro 

amalia.pavelescu@ulbsibiu.ro 

vlase.ionela@gmail.com 

adrian.brate@ulbsibiu.ro 

 

•  Department of 

International Relations, 

Political and Security 

Studies  

 

Assoc. Prof. Dragoș 

Dragoman, Ph.D. 
dragos.dragoman@ulbsibiu.ro 
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•  Department of Teacher 

Training 

 

German 

Prof. Daniel Mara, Ph.D. 

 

Assoc. Prof. Liane Junesch, 

Ph.D. 

 

danielmara11@yahoo.com 

 

 

lianareginaiunesch@gmail.com 

•  Department of 

Sociology and Social 

Assistance 

Prof. Amalia Pavelescu, Ph.D. 

 

Lecturer Ionela Vlase, Ph.D. 

amalia.pavelescu@ulbsibiu.ro 

 

 

ionela.vlase@ulbsibiu.ro 

5. Faculty of 

Engineering 

 

Prof. Radu – Eugen Breaz, 

Ph.D. 

radu.breaz@ulbsibiu.ro 

6. Faculty of Sciences  

 

 

Assoc.prof.  Florin Sofonea, 

Ph.D. 
florin.sofonea@ulbsibiu.ro 

 

•  Department of 

Mathematics and 

Informatics 

 

Assoc.prof.  Florin Sofonea, 

Ph.D. 

Lecturer Laura Florentina 

Stoica, Ph.D. 

florin.sofonea@ulbsibiu.ro 

 

•  Department of 

Environment Sciences, 

Physics, Physical 

Education and Sports 

 

Lecturer Voichita Gheoca, 

Ph.D. 

 

Lecture Iulian Stoian, Ph.D. 

voichita.gheoca@ulbsibiu.ro 

 

 

iulian.stoian@ulbsibiu.ro 

7. Faculty of Medicine 

 

Assoc. Prof. Gabrela Boţa, 

Ph.D. 

gabriela.bota@ulbsibiu.ro 

8. Faculty of 

Agricultural Sciences, 

Food Industry and 

Environment 

Protection 

 

Assoc. Prof. Monica 

Mironescu, Ph.D 

monica.mironescu@ulbsibiu.ro 

9. Faculty of Economics 

 

Assoc. Prof. Cristina 

Tănăsescu, Ph.D. 

 

 

cristina.tanasescu@ulbsibiu.ro 
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